

Piese auto

I.D.: 96158218

Data publicarii	16.04.24	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.916,80 RON - 5.916,80 RON

Descriere: ULEI HIDRAULIC 20 LT 2X285.715=571.43 ULEI CASTROL 20 LT 1X462.180=462.18 RELEU TENSIUNE 1X29.410=29.41 ULEI HIDRAULIC 20 LT 1X378.150=378.15 ULEI HIDRAULIC 10LT 1X252.100=252.10 BENDIX 168.070=168.07 BUTON GEAM ELECTRIC 1X42.020=42.02 VASELINA 1X105.040=105.04 INSTALATIE ELECTRICA 1X159.660=159.66 CUREA 2X29.410=58.82 CUREA 2X29.410=58.82 CUREA 2X29.410=58.82 ULEI HIDRAULIC 20 LT 1X294.120=294.12 CUREA 1X42.020=42.02 CUREA 1X42.020=42.02 CUREA 1X33.610=33.61 ALTERNATOR 1X504.200=504.20 BEC BORD 10X2.521=25.21 SIGURANTE 2X4.200=8.40 BEC BORD 10X2.521=25.21 OGLINDA 1X168.070=168.07 LICHID PARBRIZ 2X19.330=38.66 STERGATOARE 2X29.410=58.82 LICHID FRANA 1X25.210=25.21 LICHID PARBRIZ 1X19.330=19.33 SET PERII 2X42.015=84.03 BUCSI 3X8.4033=25.21 ACUMULATOR 100AH 1X546.220=546.22 BORNĂ 2X21.010=42.02 CUREA 2X33.615=67.23 BANDA ALBA 8X10.9238=87.39 BANDA ROSIE 6X10.925=65.55 LICHID PARBRIZ 1X19.330=19.33 BANDA ROSIE 1X1
